
10425J.01State of New Hampshire
Department of Transportation

Project:

County and Code:

Date Bids Open:

Scope of Work:

Location:

Completion Date:

GRAFTON COUNTY 009

May 22, 2014

BUILDING DEMOLITION

LISBON ROAD AND RABBIT PATH ROAD IN BATH

October 17, 2014

BATH X-A003(269) 10425J

A SPEARS BROS.

PO BOX 818, LACONIA, NH  03247 $32,600.00

B ALL-WAYS WRECKING

717 MAYHEW TPK, BRIDGEWATER, NH  03222 $33,000.00

C JAY-MOR ENTERPRISES INC.

505 BRIDGE ST. PO BOX 195, PELLHAM, NH  03076 $46,400.00

D A.B. LOGGING, INC.

35 HODGE ROAD LANCASTER, NH  03584 $47,270.00

Description
Item
No: Unit Price                 TotalUnit Quantity Unit Price                 Total Unit Price               Total

BA C

DEMOLISHING BUILDINGS202.201 U 1.00 $10,000.00 $13,500.00 $16,000.00$10,000.00 $16,000.00$13,500.00

DEMOLISHING BUILDINGS202.202 U 1.00 $15,000.00 $13,500.00 $26,000.00$15,000.00 $26,000.00$13,500.00

BUILDING ASBESTOS 
ABATEMENT

202.302 U 1.00 $2,600.00 $2,500.00 $3,000.00$2,600.00 $3,000.00$2,500.00

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 619.1 U 1.00 $1,500.00 $1,000.00 $400.00$1,500.00 $400.00$1,000.00

MOBILIZATION692 U 1.00 $3,500.00 $2,500.00 $1,000.00$3,500.00 $1,000.00$2,500.00

$32,600.00 $33,000.00 $46,400.00



Description
Item
No: Unit Price                 TotalUnit Quantity Unit Price                 Total Unit Price               Total

D

DEMOLISHING BUILDINGS202.201 U 1.00 $4,560.00 $4,560.00

DEMOLISHING BUILDINGS202.202 U 1.00 $32,060.00 $32,060.00

BUILDING ASBESTOS 
ABATEMENT

202.302 U 1.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 619.1 U 1.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

MOBILIZATION692 U 1.00 $7,650.00 $7,650.00

$47,270.00

Description
Item
No: Unit Price                TotalUnit Quantity Unit Price                 Total

A-Bidder PS&E A-PS&E
Difference

A - PS&E Comparison PS&E = NHDOT Cost Estimate

202.201 DEMOLISHING BUILDINGS U 1.00 $16,100.00 $16,100.00$10,000.00 $10,000.00 ($6,100.00)

202.202 DEMOLISHING BUILDINGS U 1.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00$15,000.00 $15,000.00 ($15,000.00)

202.302 BUILDING ASBESTOS 
ABATEMENT

U 1.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00$2,600.00 $2,600.00 ($2,400.00)

619.1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC  U 1.00 $500.00 $500.00$1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,000.00

692 MOBILIZATION U 1.00 $2,600.00 $2,600.00$3,500.00 $3,500.00 $900.00

$32,600.00 $54,200.00 ($21,600.00)


